203 774 5653   |   info@fidelux.com
©2019 Fidelux LED Ver19..03.13.2020 1
FRHBV - Round HighBay Value
Series, Internal Field Installed
Plug & Play Sensor with Controls
• Built-in Microwave sensor option, Field installed Plug & Play
• No Dip Switch`s - and is Hand Held Remote Control Programming Only

©2019 Fidelux LED Ver19..03.13.2020 3
FRHBV Series Product Ordering Guide
Example: FRHBV-150W-50K-MPS-120-FEM/T25-CM
Project Name:
Type:
Date:
Product CCT/Color Temp Voltage Controls & Dimming Lens/ Beam
Degree
EM Drivers Power  Input Mounting Options
FRHBV-100W 30K (3000K) Blank (100-277v)
Blank (0-10v) STD 60 (60° PC Lens) Blank (5ft 5pin
Power Cord)
FRHBV-150W 35K (3500K) 480v
( Consult Factory)
MPS (12vdc-MW Bi-
Level-Field Installed
Sensor)
MPS is programed with
Remote Control only.
RC is ordered as Line item
SEE SENSOR OPTIONS
BELOW
90 (90° PC Lens)
FRHBV-200W 40K (4000K)
120 (120° PC Lens)
STD
FEM-T25 (25w
Tubular Emergency
Pack 100w & 150w)
FEM-T40 (40w
Tubular Emergency
 Pack 200w & 240w
FRHBV-240W 50K (5000K)
YM (Yoke / U bracket for Surface Mount)
           HM (Hook Mount, open end
hook with safety clip, for suspension
cable, chain or etc)
  PM (Pendant Mount Adapter for
1/2”   threaded rigid pipe pendant)
  ST5 (5ft Safety-Tether)
AL100
AL150